Community
Dental Services

Group Wessex Division

9.30

9.45

9.50

10.00

11.15

11.30

12.30

13.20

13.50

14.00

14.45

15.15

15.35

16.15

16.30

British Dental Association

The Lifeboat College Poole BH15 1HZ - Thursday 9" June 2016

TOPIC
Capacity and Consent- Nick Torlot
The Diabetic Toolkit - Lucy Wray
New Guidelines for Sedation - Julia Shill
Sedation and the Special Care Patient

PROGRAMME
Registration and coffee
Welcome by the chairman - Anna Tooke
Introduction
Capacity and Consent - Nick Torlot
COFFEE
Capacity and Consent continued
LUNCH
BDA Annual General Meeting
Address by current CDS President - Rob Hale

The Diabetic Toolkit — Lucy Wray

New Guidelines for Sedation — Julia Shill

TEA

Sedation and the Special Care Patient - Lucy Wray
FinalQ & A

Close

(Next meeting - Thursday 10th November 2016)



BOOKING FORM

Capacity and Consent
The Diabetic Toolkit New Sedation Guidelines
Sedation and the Special Care Patient

Thursday 9" June 2016 at the Lifeboat College Poole BH15 1HZ

SURN AME : .o e
FIrst NAME. ..o e e
AL S . oo

Work Tel NoO. oo,
E-mail addressS. ....oovvveieeie i
GDC NO. oo i

Fee enclosed £............... (Payable to CDS Group Wessex)  (£45
for DCP’s, £55 for BDA members, £65 for non BDA members)

Please circle as appropriate

BDA Dentist / Non-BDA Dentist / DCP.

PCTDS /HDS / GDS

Special dietary requirements......................o.eell.

One registration form per person please

Please return by Friday 27" May 2016 to:

Fleurette Fernandes (Tel. 01794 513347)

Romsey Dental Clinic, Romsey Hospital, Winchester Road,

Romsey. SO517ZA

(Late registrants may be accepted if space is available on payment of an extra
£10)




