Community Dental Services Group Wessex Division



The Lifeboat College Poole BH15 1HZ – Thursday 9h June 2016

TOPIC

Capacity and Consent- Nick Torlot
The Diabetic Toolkit - Lucy Wray
New Guidelines for Sedation – Julia Shill
Sedation and the Special Care Patient

PROGRAMME

9.30	Registration and coffee
9.45	Welcome by the chairman - Anna Tooke
9.50	Introduction
10.00	Capacity and Consent – Nick Torlot
11.15	COFFEE
11.30	Capacity and Consent continued
12.30	LUNCH
13.20	BDA Annual General Meeting
13.50	Address by current CDS President - Rob Hale
14.00	The Diabetic Toolkit – Lucy Wray
14.45	New Guidelines for Sedation – Julia Shill
15.15	TEA
15.35	Sedation and the Special Care Patient - Lucy Wray
16.15	Final Q & A
16.30	Close

(Next meeting -Thursday 10th November 2016)

BOOKING FORM

Capacity and Consent The Diabetic Toolkit New Sedation Guidelines Sedation and the Special Care Patient

Thursday 9 th June 2016 at the Lifeboat College Poole BH15 1HZ		
	SURNAME:	
	First Name	
	Address	
	Pos	
	tcode	
	Work Tel No	
	E-mail address	
	GDC No.	
	Fee enclosed £(Payable to CDS Group Wessex) (£45	
	for DCP's, £55 for BDA members, £65 for non BDA members)	
	Please circle as appropriate	
	BDA Dentist / Non-BDA Dentist / DCP.	
	PCTDS / HDS / GDS	
	Special dietary requirements	

One registration form per person please

Please return by Friday 27th May 2016 to:

Fleurette Fernandes (Tel. 01794 513347)

Romsey Dental Clinic, Romsey Hospital, Winchester Road,

Romsey. SO517ZA

(Late registrants may be accepted if space is available on payment of an extra £10)